240031331Z

•		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
144	dress)	
(/\u0	aless)	
-		
- (Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
·		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
LJ FICK-OF		
, /Du	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Bu	Siness Endry Mar	ne)
. 		
(Do	ocument Number)	
-	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•	_	
•]
·- ·•		
∷		
l		
	<u>.</u>	
-		
	Office Use Or	nly
· · · ·		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
)		
f		
Cent		
4		

Spe



900433250769

07/17/24--01006-1005

2024 #L 17 AH 9: 47

ALLAHASSEE FLORE 2024 JUL 17 PM 12: 54

GEVYED

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of C					
SHRUECTC: A8LIN	NSURANCE CARRIER I	NC			
	NSURANCE CARRIER I (Name of Res	sulting Florida Lim	ited Cor	трану)	
				nd fees are submitted to con ecordance with s. 605,1045	
Please return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
LISANDRA GONZALE	ΞZ				
	(Contact Person)				202
A & L INSURANCE CA	ARRIER INC				
·— ···· ·	(Firm/Company)		-		
12083 W OKEECHOB	EE RD				: :S
	(Address)		-		
HIALEAH, FL 33018					2024 JUL 17 AM 9: 47
·((Sity. State and Zip Code)		-		5
into@atinsci.com					_
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	-		
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
LISANDRA GONZALE	2	at (305	846-	9452 ytime Telephone Number)	•
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code) (Đạ	ytime Telephone Number)	
	or the following amou a bank located in the		proces	sed by this office must be p	ayable in US
□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	■\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status				
Mailing Add	ress:		Stree	t Address:	
New Filing S	ection .		New	Filing Section	
Division of C	•			ion of Corporations	
P.O. Box 632	7		The (Tentre of Tallahassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassec, PL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Artic A&L INSURANCE CARRIER INC	les of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	24,
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPORATION (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general pattnership, comm	2024 JUL
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	e name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U S, entity, th	e name of the country)
05/15/2014	
on (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	1 . 7
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Art	ticles of Organization:
A&L INSURANCE CARRIER LLC	
(finter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	⊶ `
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dadocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	90 calendar days after
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.

\$30.00 (Optional)

\$5.00 (Optional)

Certified Copy:

Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
A & L INSURANC (Must contain the words "Lamited Liability		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the printing address.	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12083 W OKEECHOBEE RD HIALEAH, FL 33018	12083 W OKEECHOBEE RD HIALEAH, FL 33018	- Crean
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Lamited Lasbility Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re LISANDRA GONZALEZ Name	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or mother agent are:	
12083 W OKEECHOBEE RD		
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
HIALEAH	<u>FL</u> 33018 	
City	Zip	
liability company at the place designated in a registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regional complete.	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" Authorized Member		
"MGR" == Manager		
AMBR	LISANDRA GONZALEZ	
	7901 NW 168TH TER	
·	HIALEAH FI. 33016	
		.
		·
		<u></u>
		·
		7 75
		74 191
		- 1717
		<u></u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(vice united in the case of y		
RTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.		
		···
NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	· 0 31 ()	
Charles In Color	ere of !	

LISANDRA GONZALEZ

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)